Date: Apr 22, 2024
CW LIGHTING, LLC
7701 West Little York Rd, Suite 300
HOUSTON TX 77040
Phone: (713) 690-9320
Fax: (713) 690-4805
Job Name
Elliott - Stock Luminaires - WP100-SCT

CWL24-100713
Stonco WallPack dual select spec sheet 01/24 page 1 of 2
Ordering guide
Luminaire
WP
Wattage Generation
SCT-G2
Voltage
10
Finish
WP Wall Pack 60 28W/40W/60W
100 70W/80W/90W/100W
SCT-G2    CCT Selectable 30K/40K/50K,
80CRI, Integrated Daylight
Sensor, Generation 2
10 120-347V BZ Bronze
WH White
Housing
Die-cast aluminum housing and lens frame
with heat and impact resistant borosilicate
glass lens.
IP Rating
LED light engine is weather proof sealed in
a luminaire rated IP65.
Electrical
Driver efficiency (>84% at full load). Available in
120-347V.
LED Board and Array
1 or 2 Chip on Board (Mid-power) LEDs.
Selectable Color temperature 3000K, 4000K,
5000K. Minimum CRI of 70.
Mounting
Mounts to standard 3-½” to 4” round and
octagonal or 4 inch square electrical junction
boxes. ½ NPT threaded conduit access.
Energy Saving Benefits
System efficacy 123lm/W @ 3000K - 128lm/W @
5000K
Daylight Sensor
Listings
UL/cUL listed to the UL 1598 standard,
suitable for Wet Locations. Suitable for use in
ambient from -40° to 40°C (-40° to 104°F).
Product is DesignLights Consortium®
qualified.
Finish
Each luminaire receives a powdercoat
finish. Can chose between Bronze (BZ)
and White (WH) finish.
Limited Warranty
Luminaires are all covered by a 5-year limited
warranty. See signify.com/warranties for details.
Specifications
Wall Mount
Wall Pack dual select
60W and 100W
Project:
Location: